Collar
brc20
brc20
brc20
brc20
brc20
brc20
brc20
brc20
brc20
brc20
brc20
brc20
brc20
brc20
brc20
brc20

leg ring
Y4

Date

24/10/2019
06/12/2019
13/03/2020
12/08/2020
18/08/2020
24/08/2020
13/01/2021
16/01/2021
28/01/2021
12/02/2021
21/02/2021
21/03/2021
06/01/2022
28/02/2022
31/08/2023
16/09/2023

Place

Luckenburn Farm, Slamannan
Threiprig Fm, Slamannan
Lake Brosjon

Lake Brosjon

Lake Brosjon

Lake Brosjon

Lundergard Mose
Lundergard Mose
Kaasholm

Kaasholm

Lundergard Mose

Lake Brosjon

Lundergard Mose

Lake Brosjon

Lake Brosjon

Lake Brosjon

Country
UK

UK
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Denmark
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

Observer

FIRST RINGING
A Maciver

D Mangsbo

D Mangsbo

D Mangsbo

D Mangsbo

E Flensted-Jensen
E Flensted-Jensen
E Flensted-Jensen
E Flensted-Jensen
E Flensted-Jensen
D Mangsbo

E Flensted-Jensen
D Mangsbo

D Mangsbo

D Mangsbo



